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Bonus  
Company Ratio Ex-Date 
SRG Housing Finance 2:5 30-May-14 

 

Split 
 
 N.A. 
 

Right 
 
 N.A. 
 

Delisting  
Company Start Date End Date Floor Price Offer Price 
Fresenius Kabi Oncology 10-Jan-14 9-Jan-15 130.00 135.00 

Reliance Broadcast Network 28-Mar-14 27-Mar-15 46.47 70.00 

Piramal Glass 21-May-14 27-Mar-15 -- -- 

Ricoh India 03-Jun-14 09-Jun-14 120.00 -- 

Hira Ferro Alloys 12-Jun-14 18-Jun-14 20.58 21.50 

 

Buy Back  
Company Start Date End Date Offer Price 
Infinite Computer Solutions 20-Jun-13 4-Jun-14 120.00 

Motilal Oswal Financial 8-Jul-13 9-Jun-14 90.00 

S Mobility 10-Jul-13 18-Jun-14 75.00 

Crompton Greaves 16-Jul-13 27-Jun-14 125.00 

Aptech 24-Jul-13 5-Jul-14 82.00 

Cairn India 23-Jan-14 22-Jul-14 335.00 

Gujarat Apollo 5-Feb-14 4-Aug-14 125.00 
Source: BSE 
 

Open Offer  
Company Start Date End Date Offer Price 
Anjani Portland 12-May-14 26-May-14 61.75 

Elpro Internation 12-May-14 26-May-14 325.00 

Medinova Diagnostic Services 26-May-14 6-Jun-14 5.00 

New Markets Advisory 28-May-14 10-Jun-14 13.00 

United Spirits 11-Jun-14 24-Jun-14 3030.00 

Seamec 16-Jun-14 27-Jun-14 97.00 

Mangalore Chemicals (Open offer by Deepak Fert) 17-Jun-14 30-Jun-14 61.75 

Super Sales 2-Jul-14 15-Jul-14 461.00 

Mangalore Chemicals (Open offer by Zuari Agro Chem) 3-Jul-14 16-Jul-14 68.55 
Source: BSE 
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Dividend for May 26th – Jun 07th, 2014 

Company Type 

Dividend 

Ex-Date *CMP 

Dividend Yield 

 (In Rs)     (In %)   
Reliance Indl Infra Dividend 3.50 26-May-14 588.05 0.60 

D-Link (India) Dividend 0.60 27-May-14 37.50 1.60 

Harita Seat Interim Dividend 1.50 27-May-14 91.30 1.64 

MM Forgings Interim Dividend 2.00 27-May-14 154.25 1.30 

Adi Finechem Dividend 1.50 29-May-14 172.00 0.87 

Advani Hotels Interim Dividend 0.24 29-May-14 41.00 0.59 

Chemfab Alkalis Final Dividend 1.25 29-May-14 81.20 1.54 

Infosys Final Dividend 43.00 29-May-14 3069.55 1.40 

Oil Country Tub Dividend 2.00 29-May-14 54.55 3.67 

SBI Dividend 15.00 29-May-14 2753.50 0.54 

Yes Bank Final Dividend 8.00 29-May-14 563.35 1.42 

Raymond Dividend 2.00 30-May-14 356.80 0.56 

Technocraft Interim Dividend 5.00 30-May-14 143.65 3.48 

India Nippon Interim Dividend 5.00 3-Jun-14 214.10 2.34 

ITC Dividend 6.00 3-Jun-14 343.10 1.75 

Capital First Dividend 2.00 5-Jun-14 209.90 0.95 

HDFC Bank Dividend 6.85 5-Jun-14 789.65 0.87 

ICICI Bank Dividend 23.00 5-Jun-14 1460.80 1.57 

Ramkrishna Forgings Dividend 1.00 5-Jun-14 152.80 0.65 
 
Source: BSE, NSE, Highlighted companies in orange indicate a dividend yield above 3%. 
CMP as on 23rd May 2014.     
 

Result  Calendar for May 26th – Jun 07th, 2014 
Symbol Date Symbol Date Symbol Date 
Aagam Cap 26-May-14 Acrysil 26-May-14 Adinath Bio 26-May-14 

Adinath Tex 26-May-14 Agro Dutch 26-May-14 Aksh Optifibre 26-May-14 

Amit Spinning 26-May-14 Andhra Cements 26-May-14 Ashiana Agro 26-May-14 

Asian Oilfield 26-May-14 Axis It&T 26-May-14 BAG Films 26-May-14 

Bimetal Brngs 26-May-14 Bliss GVS 26-May-14 Blue Chip Tex 26-May-14 

BNR Udyog 26-May-14 Britannia Inds 26-May-14 Canara Bank 26-May-14 

Cantabil Retail 26-May-14 City Union Bank 26-May-14 Educomp Sol 26-May-14 

Empee Sugars 26-May-14 Enkei Wheels 26-May-14 Euro finmart  26-May-14 

Everonn 26-May-14 Gail India 26-May-14 Gayatri Sugars 26-May-14 

Gillanders Arb 26-May-14 GRP 26-May-14 Gujarat Boro 26-May-14 

Gujarat Inds 26-May-14 Gujarat Lease 26-May-14 Haldyn Glass 26-May-14 

HBL Power 26-May-14 Hitachi Home 26-May-14 Hitech Plast 26-May-14 

Igarashi Motors 26-May-14 India Cements 26-May-14 ISGEC Heavy Eng 26-May-14 

Jay Shree Tea 26-May-14 JB Chemicals 26-May-14 JP Infratec 26-May-14 

Jubilant Life 26-May-14 Kakatiya Cem 26-May-14 KCP Sugar 26-May-14 

Kinetic Trust 26-May-14 Lahoti Overseas 26-May-14 Lakshmi Elect 26-May-14 

Lakshmi Mills 26-May-14 Lloyds Metals 26-May-14 MBL Infra 26-May-14 

Muthoot Finance 26-May-14 NBCC 26-May-14 Peninsula Land 26-May-14 

PGIL 26-May-14 Phoenix Intl 26-May-14 Pitti Laminations 26-May-14 

Praj Inds 26-May-14 Prestige Estates 26-May-14 REC 26-May-14 
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Symbol Date Symbol Date Symbol Date 
Sanghvi Forging 26-May-14 Shreyas Ship 26-May-14 Solar Inds 26-May-14 

Somany Cerm 26-May-14 Sonata Soft 26-May-14 Source Nat Foods 26-May-14 

Subros 26-May-14 Sundaram Brake 26-May-14 Sundaram Fin 26-May-14 

Thangamayil 26-May-14 Tilaknagar Inds 26-May-14 Wockhardt 26-May-14 

Zenotech Lab 26-May-14 Abbott India 27-May-14 Andrew Yule 27-May-14 

Ansal Prop 27-May-14 Anugraha Jewel 27-May-14 Bharat Forge 27-May-14 

Birla Precision 27-May-14 Bombay Burmah 27-May-14 Bombay Dyeing 27-May-14 

Century Extr 27-May-14 Commercial Engineers 27-May-14 Container Corp 27-May-14 

Dhunseri Inv 27-May-14 Dish TV India 27-May-14 Electrotherm 27-May-14 

Emmbi 27-May-14 Everest Kanto 27-May-14 FCS Software 27-May-14 

Flexituff Intl 27-May-14 Golden Tob 27-May-14 Goldiam Intl 27-May-14 

Hawkins Cook 27-May-14 Himadri Chem 27-May-14 Hotel Leela 27-May-14 

Inox Leisure 27-May-14 Jaiprakash Asso 27-May-14 JBF Inds 27-May-14 

Jet Air India 27-May-14 Jindal Hotels 27-May-14 JSW Steel 27-May-14 

Kama Holding 27-May-14 MIC Electronics 27-May-14 Network18 Media 27-May-14 

Nirlon 27-May-14 OIL India 27-May-14 Orbit Exports 27-May-14 

Orient Abr 27-May-14 Power Finance Corp 27-May-14 Pratibha Inds 27-May-14 

Precision Pipes 27-May-14 Prism Cement 27-May-14 Rama Phosphates 27-May-14 

Rane Holdings 27-May-14 Readymade Steel 27-May-14 Ricoh India 27-May-14 

Rushil Decor 27-May-14 Shipping Corp 27-May-14 Shriram Epc 27-May-14 

Sicagen India 27-May-14 Sical Logistics 27-May-14 Simbhaoli Sug 27-May-14 

STC 27-May-14 Supreme Holdings 27-May-14 Tamilnadu Petro 27-May-14 

Thermax 27-May-14 Tide Water 27-May-14 Triveni Turbine 27-May-14 

TTK Healthcare 27-May-14 TV18 Broadcast 27-May-14 United Breweries 27-May-14 

Usha Martin 27-May-14 Weizmann 27-May-14 Weizmann Forex 27-May-14 

Zenith Health 27-May-14 Zicom Elect 27-May-14 Zodiac Cloth 27-May-14 

Aban Offshore 28-May-14 ADF Foods 28-May-14 Amara Raja 28-May-14 

Ansal Housing 28-May-14 Apollo Hospitals 28-May-14 Asian Hotels (West) 28-May-14 

Asian Hotels (North) 28-May-14 BEML 28-May-14 Bharat Bijlee 28-May-14 

Bharat Gears 28-May-14 Bilpower 28-May-14 BL Kashyap 28-May-14 

Bombay Rayon 28-May-14 Brooks Lab 28-May-14 DCM 28-May-14 

Delta Corp 28-May-14 Dishman Pharma 28-May-14 Dredging Corp 28-May-14 

Duke Offshore 28-May-14 Escorts 28-May-14 Excel Crop 28-May-14 

FIEM Inds 28-May-14 First Winner 28-May-14 GHCL 28-May-14 

Godfrey Phil 28-May-14 Godrej Inds 28-May-14 Gol Offshore 28-May-14 

Havells India 28-May-14 Hercules Hoist 28-May-14 Hero MotoCorp 28-May-14 

Hind Rectifiers 28-May-14 Hindustan Tin 28-May-14 HPCL 28-May-14 

IFB Agro 28-May-14 India Motor 28-May-14 India Steel 28-May-14 

Indoco Remedies 28-May-14 Indraprastha Gas 28-May-14 Indswift Lab 28-May-14 

Insecticides India 28-May-14 ION Exchange 28-May-14 ITI 28-May-14 

Jagran Prakashan 28-May-14 JK Tyre 28-May-14 JMC Projects 28-May-14 

Jubilant Inds 28-May-14 Kamat Hotels 28-May-14 Karur Vysya Bank 28-May-14 

KIC Metaliks 28-May-14 Kirloskar El 28-May-14 Kisan Mouldings 28-May-14 

Kopran 28-May-14 Manali Petro 28-May-14 Max India 28-May-14 

Modi Rubber 28-May-14 Monotype India 28-May-14 Mukand Engr 28-May-14 

National Alum 28-May-14 National Fert 28-May-14 Nectar Life 28-May-14 

Nesco 28-May-14 Nitesh Est 28-May-14 Orient Green Power 28-May-14 
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Symbol Date Symbol Date Symbol Date 
Orient Refractories 28-May-14 Parsvnath Dev 28-May-14 PG Electroplast 28-May-14 

Phoenix Mill 28-May-14 Pidilite Inds 28-May-14 Plethico Pharma 28-May-14 

Prakash Inds 28-May-14 Precision Wires 28-May-14 Ramky Infra 28-May-14 

Refex Refr 28-May-14 Rico Auto 28-May-14 SAIL 28-May-14 

Sakthi Finance 28-May-14 Seamec 28-May-14 Servalakshmi Paper 28-May-14 

Shah Alloys 28-May-14 Siti Cable 28-May-14 SJVN 28-May-14 

Skyline Millars 28-May-14 Speciality Restaurant 28-May-14 SPML Infra 28-May-14 

SRS 28-May-14 SRS Real Infra 28-May-14 Sudar Inds 28-May-14 

Taneja Aero 28-May-14 Tara Jewels 28-May-14 Tarapur Trans 28-May-14 

Tata Global 28-May-14 Trent 28-May-14 Triveni Engr 28-May-14 

Unitech 28-May-14 Weizmann Fin 28-May-14 Winsome Diamonds 28-May-14 

Wonderla 28-May-14 Zenith Comp 28-May-14 3M India 29-May-14 

Alchemist 29-May-14 Alchemist Corp 29-May-14 Alchemist Rlty 29-May-14 

Alpa Lab 29-May-14 Alphageo India 29-May-14 Anantraj 29-May-14 

Arvind Remedies 29-May-14 Ashapura Mine 29-May-14 Bajaj Elect 29-May-14 

Bajaj Steel 29-May-14 Balmer Lawrie 29-May-14 BF Invest 29-May-14 

BHEL 29-May-14 Bhoruka Alum 29-May-14 BPCL 29-May-14 

Camlin Fine 29-May-14 Career Point 29-May-14 Cipla 29-May-14 

Coal India 29-May-14 Crompton Greaves 29-May-14 DLF 29-May-14 

Dunlop India 29-May-14 EIH Associated 29-May-14 Elgi Equipments 29-May-14 

Energy Dev 29-May-14 Eros Intl Media 29-May-14 Essel Propack 29-May-14 

Facor Alloys 29-May-14 Farmax Ind 29-May-14 FDC 29-May-14 

Ferro Alloys 29-May-14 Fortis Healthcare 29-May-14 Gallantt Metal 29-May-14 

Garware Poly 29-May-14 Garware Wall 29-May-14 Global Offshore 29-May-14 

Globus Spirit 29-May-14 GMR Infra 29-May-14 GNRL 29-May-14 

Goldstone Tech 29-May-14 Greenply Inds 29-May-14 Gujarat Fluo 29-May-14 

GMDC 29-May-14 GVK Power 29-May-14 Hathway Cable 29-May-14 

Hindalco Inds 29-May-14 Hinduja Vent 29-May-14 Hindustan Compo 29-May-14 

Hindustan Dorr 29-May-14 Hindustan Org 29-May-14 Hipolin 29-May-14 

HSIL 29-May-14 Hubtown 29-May-14 IFB Inds 29-May-14 

Indian Oil Corp 29-May-14 Indosolar 29-May-14 Intrasoft Tech 29-May-14 

IPCA Lab 29-May-14 Jamna Auto 29-May-14 Jindal Stainless 29-May-14 

Kalpataru Power 29-May-14 Kalyani Invest 29-May-14 Kalyani Steel 29-May-14 

Kamdhenu Ispat 29-May-14 Kaveri Seed 29-May-14 Khaitan Elect 29-May-14 

Kilburn Chem 29-May-14 Kilburn Engr 29-May-14 Kilpest India 29-May-14 

Kiri Ind 29-May-14 KJMC Financial 29-May-14 KJMC Corp 29-May-14 

KNR Constr 29-May-14 Kohinoor Foods 29-May-14 Kriti Inds 29-May-14 

Kriti Nutri 29-May-14 KSE 29-May-14 KSL Inds 29-May-14 

Lakshmi Prec 29-May-14 Liberty Shoes 29-May-14 Lloyd Electric 29-May-14 

Lok Housing 29-May-14 Lovable Lingerie 29-May-14 Lumax Auto Tech 29-May-14 

Man Infra 29-May-14 Marksans Pharma 29-May-14 Mazda 29-May-14 

Mercator 29-May-14 Metkore Alloys 29-May-14 Micro Tech 29-May-14 

Mindteck India 29-May-14 MMTC 29-May-14 Moldtek Tech 29-May-14 

Moldtek Pack 29-May-14 Monnet Inds 29-May-14 Monnet Project 29-May-14 

Mukand 29-May-14 MVL 29-May-14 MVL Inds 29-May-14 

Nagarjuna Oil Ref 29-May-14 Nagreeka Cap 29-May-14 Nagreeka Expo 29-May-14 

Nahar Capital 29-May-14 Nahar Spinning 29-May-14 Natco Pharma 29-May-14 



 

 

.                                                                                                                                                                                5 
 

 

Corporate Action
  
   

Generating Wealth. Satisfying Investors. 

 
 
 
 

Symbol Date Symbol Date Symbol Date 
Nahar Polyfilms 29-May-14 Novopan Inds 29-May-14 ONGC 29-May-14 

Onmobile Global 29-May-14 Orbit Corp 29-May-14 Page Inds 29-May-14 

Paramount Comm 29-May-14 Petron Engr 29-May-14 Power Grid Corp 29-May-14 

Pradip Overseas 29-May-14 Prakash Steelage 29-May-14 Provogue India 29-May-14 

Punjab Alkalies 29-May-14 Punjab Chem 29-May-14 Punjab Comm 29-May-14 

PVR 29-May-14 Raj Oil 29-May-14 Raj Packaging 29-May-14 

Ravi Kumar Dist 29-May-14 REI Agro 29-May-14 Reliable Vent 29-May-14 

Royal Orchid 29-May-14 RPP Infra 29-May-14 Ruchi Strips 29-May-14 

S R K Inds 29-May-14 Sahara Hous 29-May-14 Sandesh 29-May-14 

SEL Mfg Company 29-May-14 Shilpa Medicare 29-May-14 SKS Logistics 29-May-14 

SRG Hsg Fin 29-May-14 Steel Exchange 29-May-14 Subex 29-May-14 

Sun Pharma 29-May-14 Sunil Hitech 29-May-14 Swelect 29-May-14 

Tata Invest 29-May-14 Tata Motors 29-May-14 Tata Power 29-May-14 

Tata Motors DVR 29-May-14 Tecpro Systems 29-May-14 Texmo Pipes 29-May-14 

Time Techno 29-May-14 Titan Biotech 29-May-14 Titan Sec 29-May-14 

Tricom India 29-May-14 Unity Infra 29-May-14 VBC Ferro 29-May-14 

VBC Inds 29-May-14 Venkys India 29-May-14 Venus Power Ventures 29-May-14 

Victoria Mills 29-May-14 Vijay Shanti Bld 29-May-14 Vikas WSP 29-May-14 

Vipul 29-May-14 Vivimed Labs 29-May-14 VKS Projects 29-May-14 

Voltas 29-May-14 VST Tillers 29-May-14 Zee Learn 29-May-14 

Zenith Fibres 29-May-14 A2Z Maint &Engg 30-May-14 Aarti Inds 30-May-14 

ABC Gas 30-May-14 ABG Shipyard 30-May-14 Action Fin 30-May-14 

ABG Infra 30-May-14 Ace Software 30-May-14 ADI Rasayan 30-May-14 

Admanum Fin 30-May-14 Adv Power 30-May-14 Aftek 30-May-14 

AGC Net 30-May-14 Ahluwalia Contr 30-May-14 AI Champdany 30-May-14 

Alchemist Corp 30-May-14 Allied Digit 30-May-14 Amarjothi Spin 30-May-14 

Amrutanjan Health 30-May-14 Anik Inds 30-May-14 Apar Inds 30-May-14 

APL Apollo Tubes 30-May-14 Aries Agro 30-May-14 Ashiana Hous 30-May-14 

Astec 30-May-14 Astrazeneca Pharma 30-May-14 Atlanta 30-May-14 

Aurionpro Sol 30-May-14 Auro Lab 30-May-14 Aurobindo Pharma 30-May-14 

Avanti Feeds 30-May-14 Axis Capital 30-May-14 Azure Exim Services 30-May-14 

Bafna Pharma 30-May-14 Bannari Amman Sug 30-May-14 Bayer Crop 30-May-14 

Bang Overseas 30-May-14 Berger Paints 30-May-14 Beryl Drugs 30-May-14 

Beryl Sec 30-May-14 BGR Energy 30-May-14 Bharat Elect 30-May-14 

Bharat Rasayan 30-May-14 Bhushan Steel 30-May-14 Birla Cotsyn 30-May-14 

Bhilwara Tex 30-May-14 Bilcare 30-May-14 Birla Shloka 30-May-14 

Blue Star 30-May-14 Borosil Glass 30-May-14 BPL 30-May-14 

BSEL Infra 30-May-14 CCL Intl 30-May-14 CESC 30-May-14 

CIL Nova Petro 30-May-14 Classic Diamond 30-May-14 Clutch Auto 30-May-14 

Country Club 30-May-14 Cox & Kings 30-May-14 DB Intl Stock 30-May-14 

DCM Fin Serv 30-May-14 DCM Shriram Inds 30-May-14 Den Network 30-May-14 

DH Weld Elec 30-May-14 Diamond Power 30-May-14 DQ Entert Intl 30-May-14 

EIH 30-May-14 Emami Infrastructure 30-May-14 Eon Electric 30-May-14 

Era Infra 30-May-14 Ess Dee Alum 30-May-14 Euro Ceramics 30-May-14 

Financial Tech 30-May-14 Future Retail 30-May-14 Gallantt Ispat 30-May-14 

Ganesh Hous 30-May-14 Gemini Comm 30-May-14 Genus Power 30-May-14 

Gitanjali Gems 30-May-14 GKB Ophthalmics 30-May-14 Glodyne Tech 30-May-14 
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Gokul Refoils 30-May-14 Gravity India 30-May-14 GS Auto 30-May-14 

GSL Nova 30-May-14 Harrisons Maly 30-May-14 Hind Aluminium 30-May-14 

Hindustan Appl 30-May-14 Hindustan Motors 30-May-14 Hindustan Oil 30-May-14 

Hindustan Bio 30-May-14 Hitech Gears 30-May-14 Impex Ferro 30-May-14 

Indian Hotels 30-May-14 Indowind Ener 30-May-14 Intl Conveyors 30-May-14 

Indo Tech Transf 30-May-14 Innovative Tech 30-May-14 IOL Chemicals 30-May-14 

IVRCL Ltd 30-May-14 JBM Auto 30-May-14 Jenburkt Pharma 30-May-14 

JHS Svendgaard 30-May-14 Jindal Poly 30-May-14 Jindal Cotex 30-May-14 

Jindal Photo 30-May-14 Jindal World 30-May-14 JVL Agro Inds 30-May-14 

Jyoti Struc 30-May-14 Karur KCP 30-May-14 Kilitch Drugs 30-May-14 

Kwality  30-May-14 L&T 30-May-14 Lakshmi Over 30-May-14 

Lincoln Pharma 30-May-14 Lumax Automotive 30-May-14 Lumax Inds 30-May-14 

Madhucon Proj 30-May-14 Mahindra & Mahindra 30-May-14 Majestic Auto 30-May-14 

Man Inds 30-May-14 Marg 30-May-14 MCX 30-May-14 

Manaksia 30-May-14 Marg Proj 30-May-14 Monnet Ispat Energy 30-May-14 

Monsanto India 30-May-14 MSP Steel 30-May-14 Mudra Lifestyle 30-May-14 

Nava Bharat Vent 30-May-14 Navneet Edu 30-May-14 Nissan Copper 30-May-14 

NMDC 30-May-14 Nova Iron 30-May-14 Nu Tek India 30-May-14 

Omaxe 30-May-14 Onelife Capital 30-May-14 Opto Circuits 30-May-14 

Orissa Minerals Dev 30-May-14 Orissa Spong 30-May-14 Oswal Agro 30-May-14 

Panacea Bio 30-May-14 Parabolic Drugs 30-May-14 Parenteral Drug 30-May-14 

Panasonic Appl 30-May-14 PBA Infra 30-May-14 Pipavav Defence 30-May-14 

Polyplex Corp 30-May-14 Prajay Engr 30-May-14 Prakash Constrowell 30-May-14 

Prime Inds 30-May-14 Prithvi Info 30-May-14 Radhe Dev 30-May-14 

Radico Khaitan 30-May-14 Raj Rayon 30-May-14 Rana Sugars 30-May-14 

Rajesh Exports 30-May-14 Rama Pulp 30-May-14 Redington India 30-May-14 

Reliance Chem 30-May-14 Religare Enter 30-May-14 Responsive Inds 30-May-14 

Resurgere Mines 30-May-14 Rohit Ferro 30-May-14 Ruchi Soya 30-May-14 

Sadbhav Engr 30-May-14 Sakthi Sugars 30-May-14 Satra Prop 30-May-14 

SAH Petroleums 30-May-14 Sanghvi Movers 30-May-14 Saurashtra Cem 30-May-14 

Sayaji Hotels 30-May-14 SB&T Intl 30-May-14 SE Investments 30-May-14 

SE Power 30-May-14 Sea TV Network 30-May-14 Seshasayee Pap 30-May-14 

Setco Auto 30-May-14 Shalimar Paint 30-May-14 Shasun Pharma 30-May-14 

Shri Lakshmi 30-May-14 Shyam Telecom 30-May-14 Simplex Infra 30-May-14 

Simplex Proj 30-May-14 Sita Shree Food 30-May-14 Sona Koyo 30-May-14 

Steel Strips 30-May-14 Steel Strp Whls 30-May-14 Steelcast 30-May-14 

Steel Strp Infra 30-May-14 Steel Tubes 30-May-14 Stone India 30-May-14 

Suashish Diam 30-May-14 Sunraj Diamond 30-May-14 Supreme Tex 30-May-14 

Sujana Metal 30-May-14 Sunstar Realty 30-May-14 Surana Inds 30-May-14 

Sujana Towers 30-May-14 Sunteck Realty 30-May-14 Surya Pharma 30-May-14 

Sumeet Inds 30-May-14 Supreme Infra 30-May-14 Surya Roshni 30-May-14 

Sundram Fast 30-May-14 Suzlon Energy 30-May-14 Svartcorp 30-May-14 

Swan Energy 30-May-14 Syncom Form 30-May-14 Tanla Solutions 30-May-14 

Tantia Constr 30-May-14 Tata Chemicals 30-May-14 Tatia Global 30-May-14 

TCFC Finance 30-May-14 TCPL Pack 30-May-14 Tijaria Polypipes 30-May-14 

Uttam Galva 30-May-14 V2 Retail 30-May-14 Valecha Engr 30-May-14 

Vallabh Steel 30-May-14 Vardhman Poly 30-May-14 Vaswani Inds 30-May-14 
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Vardhman Inds 30-May-14 Varun Shipping 30-May-14 Veer Energy 30-May-14 

Venus Remedies 30-May-14 Websol Energy 30-May-14 Windsor Mach 30-May-14 

XL Energy 30-May-14 Zodiac Ven 30-May-14 Gujarat Apol 31-May-14 

Gujarat Petro 31-May-14 Gujarat Sidh 31-May-14 Sanwaria Agro 31-May-14 

Soma Papers 31-May-14 SVP Global 31-May-14 Tamilnadu Steel 31-May-14 

Triveni Glass 31-May-14 -- -- -- -- 
 
 

Board Meetings for May 26th – Jun 07th, 2014  
Company Meeting Date Purpose 
Aagam Cap 26-May-14 General 

Acrysil 26-May-14 Dividend, General 

Britannia Inds 26-May-14  Dividend 

City Union Bank 26-May-14  Dividend 

Eins Edutech 26-May-14 General 

Empee Dist 26-May-14 General 

Eurofinmart  26-May-14 Dividend, General 

Everonn 26-May-14  Right Issue of Equity Shares 

Gail India 26-May-14 Final Dividend 

Gillanders Arb 26-May-14  Dividend 

Gujarat Inds 26-May-14  Dividend 

Hitachi Home 26-May-14  Dividend 

Igarashi Motors 26-May-14 Final Dividend 

India Cements 26-May-14  General 

Jay Shree Tea 26-May-14  Dividend 

JB Chemicals 26-May-14  Dividend 

Jubilant 26-May-14  Dividend 

Lakshmi Elect 26-May-14  Dividend 

Lakshmi Mills 26-May-14  Dividend 

MBL Infra 26-May-14 Final Dividend 

Muthoot Fin 26-May-14  Dividend 

NBCC 26-May-14  Dividend 

Praj Inds 26-May-14  Dividend 

Prestige Estates 26-May-14  Dividend 

Solar Inds 26-May-14 Final Dividend, General 

Sonata Soft 26-May-14 Final Dividend 

Source Nat Foods 26-May-14 General 

SPEL Semi 26-May-14 General 

Subros 26-May-14  Dividend 

Sundaram Fin 26-May-14  Dividend 

Thangamayil  26-May-14  Dividend 

Tilaknagar Inds 26-May-14  Dividend 

Wim Plast 26-May-14 Final Dividend, General 

Wockhardt 26-May-14 Dividend on Preference Shares 

Abbott India 27-May-14 Final Dividend 

Ansal Prop 27-May-14  Dividend 
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Bharat Forge 27-May-14 Final Dividend 

Bombay Burmah 27-May-14  Dividend 

Bombay Dyeing 27-May-14  Dividend 

Container Corp 27-May-14 Final Dividend 

Dhunseri Inv 27-May-14  Dividend 

DS Kulkarni 27-May-14 Final Dividend 

Flexituff Intl 27-May-14  Dividend 

Hawkins Cook 27-May-14  Dividend 

JBF Inds 27-May-14  Dividend 

Jindal Hotels 27-May-14 Final Dividend, General 

JSW Steel 27-May-14  Dividend, General 

Kama Holding 27-May-14 Final Dividend 

Kavita Fabrics 27-May-14 Bonus issue, General, Increase in Authorised Capital 

NHPC 27-May-14 Dividend 

OIL India 27-May-14 Final Dividend 

Orbit Exports 27-May-14 Final Dividend 

Power Finance 27-May-14 Final Dividend 

Pratibha Inds 27-May-14 Dividend 

Readymade Steel 27-May-14 Final Dividend 

Rushil Decor 27-May-14 Final Dividend 

Thermax 27-May-14  Dividend 

Triveni Turbine 27-May-14  Dividend 

United Brew 27-May-14  Dividend, General 

Usha Martin 27-May-14  Dividend 

Zicom Elect 27-May-14  Dividend 

Zodiac Cloth 27-May-14  Dividend 

Aban Offshore 28-May-14  Dividend, General 

ADF Foods 28-May-14  Dividend 

Amara Raja 28-May-14  Dividend 

Apollo Hosp 28-May-14  Dividend 

Asian Hotels (North) 28-May-14  Dividend 

BEML 28-May-14  Dividend 

Bharat Bijlee 28-May-14  Dividend 

Bharat Gears 28-May-14 Final Dividend 

BL Kashyap 28-May-14 Dividend 

Brooks Lab 28-May-14  General 

DCM 28-May-14 Final Dividend 

Delta Corp 28-May-14  Dividend 

Dishman Pharma 28-May-14 Final Dividend 

Dredging Corp 28-May-14  Dividend 

GHCL 28-May-14  Dividend 

Godfrey Phil 28-May-14  Dividend 

Godrej Inds 28-May-14  Dividend 

Havells India 28-May-14 Final Dividend 

Hercules Hoist 28-May-14  Dividend 

Hero MotoCorp 28-May-14  Dividend 
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Hind Rectifiers 28-May-14  Dividend 

Hindustan Tin 28-May-14  Dividend, General 

HPCL 28-May-14  Dividend 

Indoco Remedies 28-May-14 Final Dividend 

Indraprastha Gas 28-May-14  Dividend 

Insecticides India 28-May-14 Final Dividend 

Jagran Prakashan 28-May-14 Final Dividend 

JD Orgochem 28-May-14 Voluntary Delisting of Shares 

JK Tyre 28-May-14  Dividend 

JMC Projects 28-May-14  Dividend 

Karur Vysya Bank 28-May-14  Dividend 

Manali Petro 28-May-14  Dividend 

Max India 28-May-14 Final Dividend 

National Alum 28-May-14 Final Dividend 

Nimbus Inds 28-May-14 General 

Parsvnath Dev 28-May-14  Dividend 

Phoenix Mill 28-May-14  Dividend 

Pidilite Inds 28-May-14  Dividend 

Prakash Inds 28-May-14  Dividend 

Precision Wires 28-May-14 Final Dividend, General 

SAIL 28-May-14 Final Dividend 

Sangam Advisors 28-May-14 Bonus issue, General 

SJVN 28-May-14  Dividend 

Speciality Rest 28-May-14  Dividend 

Tata Global 28-May-14  Dividend 

Trent 28-May-14  Dividend 

Unitech 28-May-14  Dividend 

Anantraj 29-May-14  Dividend 

Arvind Remedies 29-May-14  Dividend 

Bajaj Elect 29-May-14  Dividend 

Bajaj Steel 29-May-14  Dividend 

Balmer Lawrie 29-May-14  Dividend 

BHEL 29-May-14 Final Dividend 

BPCL 29-May-14  Dividend 

Cipla 29-May-14  Dividend 

Crompton Greaves 29-May-14 Final Dividend 

DLF 29-May-14  Dividend 

Dynemic Prod 29-May-14 Dividend, General, Stock Split 

EIH Associated 29-May-14  Dividend 

Energy Dev 29-May-14  Dividend 

FDC 29-May-14  Dividend 

Force Motors 29-May-14 General 

Global Offshore 29-May-14  Dividend 

GNRL 29-May-14  Dividend 

GMDC 29-May-14  Dividend 

Indian Oil Corp 29-May-14  Dividend 
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IPCA Lab 29-May-14 Final Dividend 

Kalpataru Power 29-May-14  Dividend 

Kalyani Steel 29-May-14  Dividend 

Kaveri Seed 29-May-14  Dividend 

Liberty Shoes 29-May-14 Final Dividend 

Lloyd Electric 29-May-14  Dividend 

Lovable Lingerie 29-May-14  Dividend 

MMTC 29-May-14  Dividend 

ONGC 29-May-14 Final Dividend 

Page Inds 29-May-14 Final Dividend, Interim Dividend 

Power Grid Corp 29-May-14 Final Dividend 

Prakash Steelage 29-May-14  Dividend 

PVR 29-May-14  Dividend 

Tata Motors 29-May-14  Dividend 

Tata Power 29-May-14  Dividend 

Tata Motors DVR 29-May-14  Dividend 

Venkys India 29-May-14  Dividend 

Vivimed Labs 29-May-14  Dividend 

Voltas 29-May-14  Dividend 

VST Tillers 29-May-14  Dividend 

Amrutanjan Health 30-May-14 Final Dividend 

Astec 30-May-14 Dividend, General, Increase in Authorised Capital 

Astrazeneca Phar 30-May-14 Dividend 

Aurobindo Phar 30-May-14  Final Dividend 

Bayer Crop 30-May-14  Dividend 

Berger Paints 30-May-14  Dividend 

Beryl Drugs 30-May-14  General 

Beryl Sec 30-May-14 General 

BGR Energy 30-May-14  Dividend 

Bharat Elect 30-May-14 Final Dividend 

Bhushan Steel 30-May-14  Dividend 

Blue Star 30-May-14  Dividend 

Captain Poly 30-May-14 Bonus issue 

Cox & Kings 30-May-14 Final Dividend 

EIH 30-May-14 Dividend 

Financial Tech 30-May-14 Final Dividend 

Future Retail 30-May-14  Dividend 

Gitanjali Gems 30-May-14  Dividend 

GKB Ophthalmics 30-May-14  Dividend 

Gravity India 30-May-14 General 

Indian Hotels 30-May-14  Dividend 

IVRCL Ltd 30-May-14  Dividend 

JBM Auto 30-May-14  Dividend 

Jindal Poly 30-May-14  Dividend 

Jindal World 30-May-14  Dividend 

Jyoti Struc 30-May-14  Dividend 
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Kwality Ltd 30-May-14 Dividend Employees Stock Option Plan, General 

L&T 30-May-14  Dividend 

Lakshmi Over 30-May-14  Dividend 

Mahindra & Mahindra 30-May-14  Dividend 

Monsanto India 30-May-14  Dividend 

Omaxe 30-May-14  Dividend 

Onelife Capital 30-May-14 General 

Orissa Minerals Development 30-May-14  Dividend 

PMCFIN 30-May-14 General, Stock Split 

Polyplex Corp 30-May-14  Dividend 

Rajesh Exports 30-May-14  Dividend 

Reliance Chem 30-May-14 Final Dividend, General 

Responsive Inds 30-May-14 Dividend, General 

Ruchi Soya 30-May-14  Dividend 

Sadbhav Engr 30-May-14  Dividend 

SAH Petroleums 30-May-14  Dividend 

Sat Inds 30-May-14 Preferential Issue of shares 

Shalimar Paint 30-May-14  Dividend 

Shasun Pharma 30-May-14  Dividend 

Sterling Tools 30-May-14 General 

Sundram Fast 30-May-14 Interim Dividend 

Svartcorp 30-May-14 Dividend, General, Stock Split 

Swasti Vinay Syn 30-May-14 Dividend, General, Stock Split 

Tata Chemicals 30-May-14  Dividend 

Valecha Engr 30-May-14  Dividend 

Nath Pulp 31-May-14 General 

Surat Textile 31-May-14 General 

IDFC 3-Jun-14 General 
 
 

Other 
Company Ex Date Purpose 
Liberty Phosphate 28-May-14 Amalgamation 
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